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tl
Et2122-0S16
l? f.bru.ry 2022

lelantana5ra1r

r{.m? :M:s GV Drrcovery Center Prryrtr Lirritcd
Addreri 5.4.187/l & l.2nd fbor. Soham Man5'on.

Meh.tnra G.ndhi Ro.d.
se(und.r.b.d , 500003

sIlN 36AAHCG4940(IlC

Details of Buyer I Billed to

Term ol Payment

GST rr{vorcr

cAsH I cn€orr

119, 191, Synerty Squ.r.-l

D A8einrt Oeliverv E A8ainrt Profo.oa lnvol(e

Not Applcable

85325
Deter-r.
0.t! :0E 02.2022

tlegont f,nlerptises
5-4-187/7/1. X.lb.|. Maidan, M. G. Ro.d, Serunderab.d-500001

Phone 040' 6618-5358 t-mriladdres!: €Eanthyd@hormail€om
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Purchase Order
PageG) I Of I

From Company

A7 a3 2022 | 1:44:12 Origin

Iilililffilllllllll
85325

3t.O1.22 4:53:34
G V Discovery Center Pvt Ltd
5-4-18713&.4,II nd Floor, Soham Mansion ,MG Road, Secunderabad-sooo3
G S T No. : 36AAHCG4940K1ZC

Supplier Details

Eleqant Enterprises

5-4-187/7/3,Katbala Maidan, M.G.Road, Secunderbad-500003.

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

85325

oa-02-2022

NIL

03-022022

Supply

13464

GSTIN 36AJBPKO412E1ZY

66385158 9985 I I 3450i9885073880

Kind Aftn: Mr.Gaurang Kadakia/Mahesh Kadakia

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

ftem Name Qtv
1 4652 - Electrical - other - Surface Box - 6way - nos 5.00

2 4601 - Electrical - other - MCB - 40Amps nos

4 POLE

5.00 1,537.00

3 4604 - Electrical - other - MCB - 63Amps - nos

4 POLE

5.00 1,537.00

Rupees : Eighteen Thousald Five Hundred Twenty One and Paise Fifty Seven Only

Terms and Conditions:-

Rate

65.25

GST

18.00

Amount

384.98

D iso/o

18.00 9,068.30

18.00 9,068.30

TotalOrderValue... 18,521,58

0.00

0.00

0.00

Specification /

Payment Terms

Tax

Delivery Dale

Delivery Location

As per details given in the quotation.

After delivery of all materials & production of bill

lnclusive of all taxes

Next Day.

119, 191 Synergy Square I

Phone. -

Penality For Delay Nil

Transportation Transport cost shall be borne by us.

Warranty l year

Advance Paid Nil

Other Terms We reserve the right to reject atems not conforming to quality and specifications. Above order for general eleclrical
work purpose.

Completion Date NA

ileasument Nil

Security Nil

Remarks

rot G V Discovery Cenl€r Pvt Ltd

Authorised Si9natory

Acceoted the above Terms And Conditions

Fat Elegana Elterpriscs

aa|.€: J l_



Rxluisition Form - Elcctrical Conducting - lntcrnal

Compony GVDC
Rcq. rrc. 13464

lvlaterial required hefore urgc[rt

Praparcd by; Brrhnann
FIat / Block no:

Sitc & Pha-lc

Req. Datc

lD no.

Approved [ (sign)
7 3jz1
Bharath
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3.16 amp sokets ,
4 16 arnp switches -

5 6 amp switches .

6.5 amp sokcts

7 40 amp mcb '
8 63 amp mcb

,.4 L,cr Ralay starr€rs

' lO insulations taps-

ll 12 ways DB boxes

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

5.0

5.0

10.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

5.0

5.0

2.0

3 0.0

5.0

1,0

5.0

5.0

10.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

5.0

5.0

2.0

30.0

5.0

1.0

5.0

5.0

10.0

20.0

200
20.0

5.0

5.0

2.0

30.0

5.0

1.0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

gi?j"

bsx*

Tool kit

I 6 Model front plates .

2 6 Model surfacc box

Total .00 t 28.00 0.00 128.00I

Note: For PVC round offorder to nearest bundles.
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